2020 NAAB MEMBER DIRECTOR AWARD

Nominations for the 2020 NAAB Member Director Award have been called for and may be submitted only by
NAAB member Al businesses. Nomination forms may be obtained by writing or calling the NAAB office.
Nominations must be received by no later than January 15, 2020.

Basic qualifications for the NAAB Member Director Award are as follows:

1. Shall have made a significant contribution to the artificial insemination industry.

2. Based on the influence the individual has had on the artificial insemination industry, not
necessarily just service to NAAB.

3. Shall not have previously received the award under consideration.

4, Shall have been an active member within the past two years, of a Board of Directors
(cooperative or private) of an NAAB regular member.

The award will consist of an attractive plaque and will be presented at the NAAB Annual Meeting.

Past recipients of the award are:

Norman W. Allen
Erton Sipher

Jack Dendel

Ronald Hawkes
Fred Friday

Frank Merriman
Brainard Palmer-Ball
Kenneth Leick
David Slusser

Clyde Robison
Clarence Boyke
Hubert Goode

No award given

Ben Zweber

William McGee
Marvin Anderson
David Hileman
Charles Moellendick

1985
1986
1987
1988
1989
1990
1991
1992
1993
1994
1995
1996
1997
1998
1999
2000
2001
2002

Mike Hahn
David Watkins
LeeRoy Keck
Lloyd Jungmann
Wynn Gibbons
John Ruedinger
Randy Kortus
Johnny Daniel
Myron Czech

2003
2004
2006
2008

2012
2014
2016
2018

2010



NOMINATION FORM
for
2020 NAAB MEMBER DIRECTOR AWARD

NATIONAL ASSOCIATION OF ANIMAL BREEDERS
| wish to place the following person in nomination for the NAAB Member Director Award. Biographical
and supporting information on the candidate will be supplied by me upon request. (Principal nominators

of successful candidates will be notified by February 14, 2020).

NOMINEE (please print)

Organization

Address

City, State, Zip

Phone Number

Email Address

NAAB MEMBER DIRECTOR AWARD: Nominee shall have made a significant contribution to the artificial
insemination industry based on the influence the individual has had on the artificial insemination industry,
not necessarily just service to NAAB. Nominee shall not have previously received the award under
consideration and shall have been an active member within the past two years of a Board of Directors
(cooperative or private) of an NAAB Regular member.

NOMINATOR (Please print)

Signature

Organization

Address

City, State, Zip

Phone Number

Email Address

Nominations must be returned by January 15, 2020 to:

National Association of Animal Breeders
8413 Excelsior Dr., Suite 140

Madison, W1 53717

Or email: dcraig@naab-css.org



mailto:dcraig@naab-css.org
mailto:dcraig@naab-css.org
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